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PUMPKINS AND SQUASH

Sugar Pumpkin

This versatile pumpkin is a convenient
size, beautiful color, and can be used for
both decorating and cooking. Its dark,
sweet flesh makes perfect pumpkin pies,
and its smooth, lightly ribbed exterior is
perfect for arts and crafts.

Cinderella Pumpkin

A unique French heirloom reminiscent
of Cinderella’s fairytale coach. Its thick,
sweet flesh is excellent for cooking, and
its unique shape provides for creative
decorating and carving.

Fairytale Pumpkin - Musque De Provence

Originating in France, this classic
pumpkin sports a deeply ribbed, smooth
exterior. Its mottled colors of tan and
green are ideal for decorating any home.

Blue Jarrahdale Pumpkin

This Australian native is deeply ribbed
with a bluish-gray exterior and golden
orange flesh. It boasts a nutty and sweet
flavor perfect for fall cooking.

Sunlight Pumpkin

Sunlight is a 4-8 Ib. pie pumpkin with an
eye catching yellow color and a strong,
dark green stem. Sure to get the atten-
tion of someone looking for something
different!

Cheese Pumpkin

Another baker’s favorite this pumpkin’s
deep orange flesh makes succulent
pies. This stunning pumpkin is also the
longest lasting, providing endless fall
color for your decorating needs.

Peanut Pumpkin

A picture is worth a thousand words in
this case. Fun, eye-catching conversation
pieces, peanut pumpkins work well as a
center-piece or in an arrangement.

Turban Squash/Red Warty

Red-orange with green and white accents,
this pumpkin has a nutty, sweet, deep
orange flesh with a mealy texture. Great
for pies.

Field Pumpkin

Thick skin, perfect for carving. Available
in 36” graphic bins, sized from 20CT to
60CT.

Blue Hubbard Squash

Originating in New England, this blue-
gray squash hides bright orange flesh
within. The outer hue also makes for a
great contrast in fall decorations. One of
the longest lasting winter squashes, its

color is a great addition to fall decor, and

it’s delicious in soups and other dishes.

Hubbard Squash - Golden or Black
These tear-drop shaped squash are
anything but ordinary. The Golden
Hubbard, the larger of the two, is purely
ornamental, sporting a deep orange
exterior complemented by rustic white
stripes. The Black Hubbard provides

a deep black, heavily textured exterior,
and is excellent for cooking.

WE DELIVER!

Our fleet of Wilson Farm trucks can deliver your order to you.

Striped Cushaw - Orange or Green
This squash features a bulbous base
with a curved neck. The smallest of the
Cushaws, its white skin is decorated
with prominent green or orange stripes.
These attractive gourds will be the
highlight of your autumn decorations.
They’re also great for cooking!

Delivery charges apply and are calculated by location. Call for more information.




PUMPKINS AND SQUASH

Snowball Pumpkin

A smaller relative of the Moonshine
pumpkin, Snowball’s short vines are loaded
with glowing white fruit. Its edible and

it’s the perfect size for kids and decorating
small spaces.

Colorado Sunrise

Extremely flat with very nice ribbing.
Unique variable color. Works great for
stacking!

Atlantic Giant Pumpkin

Available in sizes from 50-175+ Ibs,

this mammoth pumpkin will provide
the wow factor for your displays. Inquire
about special orders of pumpkins up

to 1200 Ibs.

One Too Many Pumpkin

This eccentric pumpkin sports a white
background, speckled with red “veins”
that creep up to the stem. This novelty
pumpkin will make any autumn

display pop.

Crystal Star / Cotton Candy / Blanco
These pumpkins boast a true all-white
color. Their varied shapes and sizes will
provide a unique look in any display.

Kakai (Tiger) Pumpkin

At 5-8 Ibs, and adorned with mottled
blackish green stripes on an orange-yellow
background, this pumpkin is not only great
to look at, it contains tasty hull-less seeds
that are great for snacking!

Goose Gourd

A favorite of both adults and children,
the Goose Gourd, or Speckled Swan, have
graceful, elongated necks ending in a
pointed “beak”. These decorative gourds
can be left as is, or painted. Either way,
they will be a focal point in any room.

Chirimen/Black Futsu Squash

A tasty Japanese Yokohama type squash,
Chirimen is bronze-orange in color,
with a flat globe shape and distinct ribs.

Fugly Pumpkin

Like its name says, it’s so ugly it’s cute! A
customer favorite, light orange and green
colors abound on this pumpkin. Fuglies
are a great addition to a mixed display.

‘World of Color

These colorful pumpkins are a crowd-
pleaser! Their various hues include dark
red-orange, pristine white, peach, pink
and gray-blue. Each individual pumpkin
is a unique size and color, creating a
beautiful autumn feel.

Pink Pumpkins/Porcelain Doll /Rascal
Gaining in popularity, this off-shoot from
the World of Color mix is so popular we
offer it by itself. Customers love its large
size and pink color.

Secretariat

This beautiful, thick handled, dark
orange pumpkin with a slightly flattened
shape has become increasingly popular
over the past few years.

TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Call: 781-862-3900 to receive current pricing.
Fax: 781-863-0469

Email: FallHarvest@WilsonFarm.com

View Online: WilsonFarm.com/v2.0/wholesale.html
Username: wilson Password: wholesale

Note: all items are subject to availability. Photographs are representational.
Actual items may vary slightly in appearance.




ITEM
* Sugar Pumpkins
* Sugar Pumpkins
* Sugar Pumpkins
Field Pumpkins, Super Jumbo
Field Pumpkins, Jumbo
Field Pumpkins, X-Large
Field Pumpkins, Large
Field Pumpkins, Medium
Field Pumpkins, Small
Cronus Field Pumpkins
Warty Goblin Pumpkin
Giant Pumpkin
* Soup Pumpkin
* Tiger (Kakai) Pumpkins
* American Tondo Pumpkins
* Secretariat
White - Crystal Star Pumpkins
White - Pumpkins Blanco
* White - Flat Boar Pumpkins
White - Cotton Candy
* Blue Jarrahdale/Blue Doll
* Cheese Pumpkins
* Cinderella Pumpkins
* Fairy Tale Pumpkins
* Rascal Pumpkins
Flatso
Fugly Pumpkins
One Too Many Pumpkins
* Peanut Pumpkins
* Porcelain Doll Pink Pumpkins
* Prism/Speckled Hound Pumpkins
World of Color Pumpkins(Mixed)
Blaze Pumpkins
Mini Warts Pumpkins
* Green Cushaw Squash
* Orange Cushaw Squash
* Ornamental Squash Mix
* Turban Squash/Red Warty
* Blue Hubbard Squash
* Black Hubbard Squash
* Golden Hubbard Squash
* Lakota Squash
* White- Snowball Pumpkins
* Celebration Squash
* Colorado Sunrise
* Chirimen/Black Futsu Squash
* Turks Turban
* Tycoon Pumpkin
* Kamo Kamo
* Moranga
Grizzly Bear
Spector
Mellow Yellow
Sunlight
Orange-Mon Pumpkins
Mini Jack Pumpkins
Mini White Pumpkins
Pok-e-mon Pumpkins
Wee B Little Pumpkins
Flame Pumpkins
Crunchkin Pumpkins
Lunch Lady Gourds
Natural Gourds
Shellacked Gourds
Goose Gourds
Corn Stalks
Popping Corn
Indian Corn
Strawberry Corn
Mini Corn
Golden Straw-Bales
Golden Straw-Small Bales
Apple Box
Half Bushel Basket
Bushel Basket

PACKED

full bin

half bin
banana box
bin

bin

bin

bin

bin

bin

bin

half bin
individual
banana box/half bin
half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin
banana box/half bin
banana box/half bin
half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin
banana box/half bin
bushel

half bin

half bin
bushel/half bin
half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bin

half bushel
half bushel
half bushel
half bushel
half bushel
half bushel
half bushel
half bin

half bushel
half bushel
pkg. 25 Lid
bin 25 Bundles
pkg. 20

pkg. 20

pkg. 20

pkg. 20
pallet-pkg. 15
pallet-pkg. 40
individual
individual
individual

ITEM NO.
10-1010
10-1011
10-1019-BA
10-1030-06
10-1030-05
10-1030-04
10-1030-03
10-1030-02
10-1030-01
10-1031
10-1030-28
10-1030-11
10-1012
10-1027
10-1030-23
10-1030-52
10-1030-10
10-1030-22
10-1030-26
10-1030-24
10-1030-08
10-1025
10-1021
10-1029
10-1030-19
10-1035
10-1030-21
10-1030-17
10-1026
10-1030-09
10-1030-27
10-1058
10-1072
10-1013
10-1023-02
10-1023-01
10-1030-12EDB
01-2990
01-2960
01-2966
01-2967
10-1030-18
10-1067
01-2962
10-1030-48
01-2983
01-2992
10-1030-25
10-1030-20
10-1030-15
10-1030-46
10-1030-47
10-1030-45
10-1014
10-1069
10-1060
10-1062
10-1068
10-1065
10-1073
10-1074
10-1043
10-1051
10-1041
10-1055
10-1071
10-1080
10-1075
10-1079
10-1078
10-2060
10-2061
10-1003
10-1002

10-1001
*Edible

Mini Ornamentals

Our fantastic selection of miniature
ornamentals include: Orange-Mon, Sweet
Lightning, Wee B Little, Jack B Little, Mini
‘White, as well as beautiful shellacked and
natural gourds. This eclectic mix is great
for smaller indoor/outdoor displays, or

to complement larger displays.
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Flatso Pumpkin

Unique look with its very flat oval shape
that resembles an orange version of the
Long Island Cheese pumpkin. Its a 6-8 Ibs
fruit measuring approximately 9-10” in
diameter by 5-6” in height and has a bright
orange color and moderate ribbing.

Prism/Speckled Hound Squash
EDIBLE - This squash is oblate with
light orange color and shallow ridges.
The flesh is yellow orange and dense
with high dry matter.

Warty Goblin

This 8-12 Ib. show-stopper has a deep
orange hard-shell, covered with varying
shades of green warts and a firmly
attached dark green handle.

Soup Pumpkin

EDIBLE - The perfect size pumpkin to
carve into a soup bowl! They have a rich,
dark orange color and dark, strongly
attached handles. Tall round shape and
well defined ribs.

Ornamental Mix
An array of pumpkin and squash. All
mixed together in a half bin filled with
great colors, shapes, and sizes.

Lakota Squash

EDIBLE - Plant breeders have recreated

a stunning winter squash once prized
by the Sioux but long lost to cultivation.
Fine-grained orange flesh is sweet and
nutty. Mature fruits are 8”x 97,

TO PLACE
AN ORDER:

Call: 781-862-3900
Fax: 781-863-0469
Email: FallHarvest@WilsonFarm.com




