

PUMPKINS AND SQUASH



Sugar Pumpkin

This versatile pumpkin is a convenient size, beautiful color, and can be used for both decorating and cooking. Its dark, sweet flesh makes perfect pumpkin pies, and its smooth, lightly ribbed exterior is perfect for arts and crafts.



Cinderella Pumpkin

A unique French heirloom reminiscent of Cinderella's fairytale coach. Its thick, sweet flesh is excellent for cooking, and its unique shape provides for creative decorating and carving.



Fairytale Pumpkin - Musque De Provence

Originating in France, this classic pumpkin sports a deeply ribbed, smooth exterior. Its mottled colors of tan and green are ideal for decorating any home.



Blue Jarrahdale Pumpkin

This Australian native is deeply ribbed with a bluish-gray exterior and golden orange flesh. It boasts a nutty and sweet flavor perfect for fall cooking.



Sunlight Pumpkin

Sunlight is a 4-8 lb. pie pumpkin with an eye catching yellow color and a strong, dark green stem. Sure to get the attention of someone looking for something different!



Cheese Pumpkin

Another baker's favorite this pumpkin's deep orange flesh makes succulent pies. This stunning pumpkin is also the longest lasting, providing endless fall color for your decorating needs.



Peanut Pumpkin

A picture is worth a thousand words in this case. Fun, eye-catching conversation pieces, peanut pumpkins work well as a center-piece or in an arrangement.



Turban Squash/Red Warty

Red-orange with green and white accents, this pumpkin has a nutty, sweet, deep orange flesh with a mealy texture. Great for pies.



Field Pumpkin

Thick skin, perfect for carving. Available in 36" graphic bins, sized from 20CT to 60CT.



Blue Hubbard Squash

Originating in New England, this bluegray squash hides bright orange flesh within. The outer hue also makes for a great contrast in fall decorations. One of the longest lasting winter squashes, its color is a great addition to fall decor, and it's delicious in soups and other dishes.



Hubbard Squash - Golden or Black

These tear-drop shaped squash are anything but ordinary. The Golden Hubbard, the larger of the two, is purely ornamental, sporting a deep orange exterior complemented by rustic white stripes. The Black Hubbard provides a deep black, heavily textured exterior, and is excellent for cooking.



Striped Cushaw - Orange or Green

This squash features a bulbous base with a curved neck. The smallest of the Cushaws, its white skin is decorated with prominent green or orange stripes. These attractive gourds will be the highlight of your autumn decorations. They're also great for cooking!



WE DELIVER!

Our fleet of Wilson Farm trucks can deliver your order to you.

Delivery charges apply and are calculated by location. Call for more information.

PUMPKINS AND SQUASH



Snowball Pumpkin

A smaller relative of the Moonshine pumpkin, Snowball's short vines are loaded with glowing white fruit. It's edible and it's the perfect size for kids and decorating small spaces.



Colorado Sunrise

Extremely flat with very nice ribbing. Unique variable color. Works great for stacking!



Atlantic Giant Pumpkin

Available in sizes from 50-175+ lbs, this mammoth pumpkin will provide the wow factor for your displays. Inquire about special orders of pumpkins up to 1200 lbs.



One Too Many Pumpkin

This eccentric pumpkin sports a white background, speckled with red "veins" that creep up to the stem. This novelty pumpkin will make any autumn display pop.



Crystal Star / Cotton Candy / Blanco

These pumpkins boast a true all-white color. Their varied shapes and sizes will provide a unique look in any display.



Kakai (Tiger) Pumpkin

At 5-8 lbs, and adorned with mottled blackish green stripes on an orange-yellow background, this pumpkin is not only great to look at, it contains tasty hull-less seeds that are great for snacking!



Goose Gourd

A favorite of both adults and children, the Goose Gourd, or Speckled Swan, have graceful, elongated necks ending in a pointed "beak". These decorative gourds can be left as is, or painted. Either way, they will be a focal point in any room.



Chirimen/Black Futsu Squash

A tasty Japanese Yokohama type squash, Chirimen is bronze-orange in color, with a flat globe shape and distinct ribs.



Fugly Pumpkin

Like its name says, it's so ugly it's cute! A customer favorite, light orange and green colors abound on this pumpkin. Fuglies are a great addition to a mixed display.



World of Color

These colorful pumpkins are a crowdpleaser! Their various hues include dark red-orange, pristine white, peach, pink and gray-blue. Each individual pumpkin is a unique size and color, creating a beautiful autumn feel.



Pink Pumpkins/Porcelain Doll/Rascal

Gaining in popularity, this off-shoot from the World of Color mix is so popular we offer it by itself. Customers love its large size and pink color.



Secretariat

This beautiful, thick handled, dark orange pumpkin with a slightly flattened shape has become increasingly popular over the past few years.



TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Call: 781-862-3900 to receive current pricing.

Fax: 781-863-0469 Email: FallHarvest@WilsonFarm.com View Online: WilsonFarm.com/v2.0/wholesale.html Username: wilson Password: wholesale

Note: all items are subject to availability. Photographs are representational. Actual items may vary slightly in appearance.

ITEM	PACKED	ITEM NO.
★ Sugar Pumpkins	full bin	10-1010
★ Sugar Pumpkins	half bin	10-1011
★ Sugar Pumpkins Field Pumpkins, Super Jumbo	banana box bin	10-1019-BA 10-1030-06
Field Pumpkins, Jumbo	bin	10-1030-05
Field Pumpkins, X-Large	bin	10-1030-04
Field Pumpkins, Large	bin	10-1030-03
Field Pumpkins, Medium Field Pumpkins, Small	bin bin	10-1030-02 10-1030-01
Cronus Field Pumpkins	bin	10-1031
Warty Goblin Pumpkin	half bin	10-1030-28
Giant Pumpkin ★ Soup Pumpkin	individual banana box/half bin	10-1030-11 10-1012
★ Tiger(Kakai)Pumpkins	half bin	10-1012
★ American Tondo Pumpkins	half bin	10-1030-23
★ Secretariat	half bin	10-1030-52
White - Crystal Star Pumpkins White - Pumpkins Blanco	half bin half bin	10-1030-10 10-1030-22
★ White - Flat Boar Pumpkins	half bin	10-1030-26
White - Cotton Candy	half bin	10-1030-24
★ Blue Jarrahdale/Blue Doll	half bin	10-1030-08
★ Cheese Pumpkins★ Cinderella Pumpkins	half bin half bin	10-1025 10-1021
★ Fairy Tale Pumpkins	half bin	10-1029
★ Rascal Pumpkins	half bin	10-1030-19
Flatso	half bin	10-1035
Fugly Pumpkins One Too Many Pumpkins	half bin half bin	10-1030-21 10-1030-17
★ Peanut Pumpkins	half bin	10-1026
★ Porcelain Doll Pink Pumpkins	half bin	10-1030-09
★ Prism/Speckled Hound Pumpkins		10-1030-27
World of Color Pumpkins (Mixed) Blaze Pumpkins	banana box/half bin	10-1058 10-1072
Mini Warts Pumpkins	banana box/half bin	10-1013
★ Green Cushaw Squash	half bin	10-1023-02
★ Orange Cushaw Squash★ Ornamental Squash Mix	half bin half bin	10-1023-01 10-1030-12EDB
★ Turban Squash/Red Warty	half bin	01-2990
★ Blue Hubbard Squash	half bin	01-2960
★ Black Hubbard Squash	half bin	01-2966
★ Golden Hubbard Squash★ Lakota Squash	half bin half bin	01-2967 10-1030-18
★ White- Snowball Pumpkins	banana box/half bin	10-1067
★ Celebration Squash	bushel	01-2962
★ Colorado Sunrise★ Chirimen/Black Futsu Squash	half bin half bin	10-1030-48 01-2983
★ Turks Turban	bushel/half bin	01-2983
★ Tycoon Pumpkin	half bin	10-1030-25
★ Kamo Kamo	half bin	10-1030-20
★ Moranga Grizzly Bear	half bin half bin	10-1030-15 10-1030-46
Spector	half bin	10-1030-47
Mellow Yellow	half bin	10-1030-45
Sunlight	half bushel	10-1014
Orange-Mon Pumpkins Mini Jack Pumpkins	half bushel half bushel	10-1069 10-1060
Mini White Pumpkins	half bushel	10-1062
Pok-e-mon Pumpkins	half bushel	10-1068
Wee B Little Pumpkins Flame Pumpkins	half bushel half bushel	10-1065
Crunchkin Pumpkins	half bushel	10-1073 10-1074
Lunch Lady Gourds	half bin	10-1043
Natural Gourds	half bushel	10-1051
Shellacked Gourds Goose Gourds	half bushel pkg. 25 Lid	10-1041 10-1055
Corn Stalks	bin 25 Bundles	10-1055
Popping Corn	pkg. 20	10-1080
Indian Corn	pkg. 20	10-1075
Strawberry Corn Mini Corn	pkg. 20 pkg. 20	10-1079 10-1078
Golden Straw-Bales	pallet-pkg. 15	10-2060
Golden Straw-Small Bales	pallet-pkg. 40	10-2061
Apple Box	individual	10-1003
Half Bushel Basket Bushel Basket	individual individual	10-1002 10-1001
=======================================		★Edib



Mini Ornamentals

Our fantastic selection of miniature ornamentals include: Orange-Mon, Sweet Lightning, Wee B Little, Jack B Little, Mini White, as well as beautiful shellacked and natural gourds. This eclectic mix is great for smaller indoor/outdoor displays, or to complement larger displays.



Flatso Pumpkin

Unique look with its very flat oval shape that resembles an orange version of the Long Island Cheese pumpkin. It's a 6-8 lbs fruit measuring approximately 9-10" in diameter by 5-6" in height and has a bright orange color and moderate ribbing.



Prism/Speckled Hound Squash

EDIBLE - This squash is oblate with light orange color and shallow ridges. The flesh is yellow orange and dense with high dry matter.



Warty Goblin

This 8-12 lb. show-stopper has a deep orange hard-shell, covered with varying shades of green warts and a firmly attached dark green handle.



Soup Pumpkin

EDIBLE - The perfect size pumpkin to carve into a soup bowl! They have a rich, dark orange color and dark, strongly attached handles. Tall round shape and well defined ribs.



Lakota Squash

EDIBLE - Plant breeders have recreated a stunning winter squash once prized by the Sioux but long lost to cultivation. Fine-grained orange flesh is sweet and nutty. Mature fruits are 8"x 9".



Ornamental Mix

An array of pumpkin and squash. All mixed together in a half bin filled with great colors, shapes, and sizes.



TO PLACE AN ORDER:

> Call: 781-862-3900 Fax: 781-863-0469

Email: FallHarvest@WilsonFarm.com

★Edible